
COMM SE COR, RUN W 2670.58 FT, N
POB, RUN W 327.35 FT, N 466.25 F
RD, NE'LY ALONG R/W 329.57 FT, S

MATTOX PAUL D
3224 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-9464

13-6S-17-09660-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

13617.00 1.00/

03/05/1998 MO 03/25/2022 MLU

10/06/2017 DF 3.60 14,400 0 0 14,400

STANDARD
3

94,991
5,672
14,400

115,063
33,939
81,124

HX HB 50,722
30,402

115,063
0

115,063

0970/2234 12/23/2002 WD Q I 06 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL L MATTOX

CAROL LYNN & PAUL D

0818/1655 3/07/1996 QC Q I 01 161,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARMERS HOME ADMIN

CAROL LYNN MATTOX
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000053683 Generator 07/28/2025

16742 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/15/2000

13457 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/30/1997

13458 GARAGE 30 12/30/1997

11018 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/11/1996

2003HX Base Yr

3224 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,726 75.6000 84.67 146,140 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1690

BAS 120 100 120 6,604

BAS 150 100 150 8,256

BAS 1,420 100 1,420 78,150

FOP 40 30 12 660

FOP 80 30 24 1,321

1,810 1,726 94,991

BAS= W17 N6 W27 S8 FOP=  W8 S10 E8 N10$ S30 E14 FOP= E8 N5 W8
S5$ N5 E30 BAS= E10 N15 W10 S15$ N15 BAS= E10 N12 W10 S12$
N12$.

BAS

17

6

27

8

30

14

5

30

15

12
FOP

8

10

8

10

FOP

8

5
8

5

BAS

10

15

10

15

BAS

10

12

10

12

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 26 624.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,560

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 26 208.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 312

5,672

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 14,400


